Mrs. Toney's class is collecting donations to benefit the Donate4Kidz Foundation's annual Egg My House fundraiser.

If you would like to participate, please send in package(s) of new, unfilled easter eggs that will later be filled with toys & candy to support the fundraiser. Please have your donations turned into Mrs. Toney's classroom by Thursday, March 16th.

Donate4Kidz is a local non-profit organization that aims to enhance the lives of foster children in Southwest Florida. The Donate4Kidz Foundation is a 100% volunteer-managed and operated organization.

The annual Egg My House event is a major fundraiser that helps support Donate4Kidz's ongoing expenses including office/storage space rental, utilities, and other costs incurred by hosting special events to benefit local foster children, like Princess Day and the upcoming Superhero Day.

For more information or to signup for Egg My House, please visit donate4kidz.org

If you are interested in getting involved or volunteering, please email president@donate4kidz.org

Mrs. Toney's class is collecting donations to benefit the Donate4Kidz Foundation's annual Egg My House fundraiser.

If you would like to participate, please send in package(s) of new, unfilled easter eggs that will later be filled with toys & candy to support the fundraiser. Please have your donations turned into Mrs. Toney's classroom by Thursday, March 16th.

Donate4Kidz is a local non-profit organization that aims to enhance the lives of foster children in Southwest Florida. The Donate4Kidz Foundation is a 100% volunteer-managed and operated organization.

The annual Egg My House event is a major fundraiser that helps support Donate4Kidz's ongoing expenses including office/storage space rental, utilities, and other costs incurred by hosting special events to benefit local foster children, like Princess Day and the upcoming Superhero Day.

For more information or to signup for Egg My House, please visit donate4kidz.org

If you are interested in getting involved or volunteering, please email president@donate4kidz.org